Citation
125831
124321
124861
124863
125372
125015
E0050905
124808
E0054255
124863V
126106
125376
125485
125700
124474
124942
125403
124984

Name
SANDERS, DEDREON L
SANCHEZ, CARLOS
GONZALES, KEAGAN SHEA
SMITH, JOHNNY DALE JR
GARN, JAYCE
JOHNSON, BELINDA LOU
REID, SUZANNE ELIZABETH
KEMP, CARL EDWARD
LEAL BLANCO, MICHELLE STEPHANIE
SMITH, JOHNNY DALE JR
IBARRA, CARLOS ALBERTO
HAYNES, JERI C
HAYNES, SPRINT
HUTTON, CLINTON DEREK
DAVIS, CHELSEY L
DUFFY, JUSTIN SHAW
RORIE, COURTNEY MICHELLE
GILBERT, LANAISHIA DEAUNDREAVIA

Defendant Attorney

SHORT, PATRICK K

MASON, JESSICA

BELTZ, JEFFREY

Status
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV

Status Date/Time

8/4/2023 2:00 PM
8/4/2023 2:00 PM
8/4/2023 2:00 PM
8/4/2023 2:00 PM
8/4/2023 2:00 PM
8/4/2023 2:00 PM
8/4/2023 2:00 PM
8/4/2023 2:00 PM
8/4/2023 2:00 PM
8/4/2023 2:00 PM
8/4/2023 2:00 PM
8/4/2023 2:00 PM
8/4/2023 2:00 PM
8/4/2023 2:00 PM
8/4/2023 2:00 PM
8/4/2023 2:00 PM
8/4/2023 2:00 PM
8/4/2023 2:00 PM

Offense

ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT - THREATEN
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT CONTACT

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT CONTACT

ASSAULT CONTACT

ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE



